

# भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड

## Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India





INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL AGENCY
OF INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA (IPA ICAI)

## (S) INSTITUTE OF INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL

A wholly owned subsidiary of ICSI and registered with IB (Formerly known as ICSI Insolvency Professionals Agency)

### **Speakers:**

Dr. Navrang Saini, WTM, IBBI

Technical Team from IBBI

#### **Moderator:**

Shri Sunil Pant, CEO, IIIPI

Indian Institute of Insolvency Professionals of ICAI (IIIPI)

## WEBINAR

## **Topic**

Online Filing of Forms for CIRP Process, as per Circular IBBI/CIRP/023/2019 dated 14/08/2019

Date: 19<sup>th</sup> September 2019

Time: 02:00 PM to 04:00 PM

Webinar Link:

https://d27soh7kpptxho.cloudfront.net/icsi/off/index.html

<u>Co Hosts:</u> Mrs.(CS) Alka Kapoor, CEO, ICSI IIP and Dr. S.K. Gupta, CEO, IPA ICAI (Cost)

Indian Institute of Insolvency Professionals of ICAI (IIIPI), together with ICSI Institute of Insolvency Professionals (ICSI IIP) and Insolvency Professional Agency ICAI (Cost) (IPA ICAI (Cost)) invites all Insolvency Professionals to attend the Webinar via given link to join the live show.

The Webinar focusses on the Circular IBBI/CIPR/023/2019 dated 14<sup>th</sup> August 2019 for facilitating submission of records and information by IPs to IBBI, monitoring of the processes and performance of IPs, familiarise users with Forms for ensuring compliance with the provisions of the Code, etc.

The webinar link <a href="https://d27soh7kpptxho.cloudfront.net/icsi/off/index.html">https://d27soh7kpptxho.cloudfront.net/icsi/off/index.html</a> has been kept active with a chat box for raising queries (if any), to be addressed during the session.

For any further queries or clarifications please feel free to call on 0120-3045986 or drop a mail at ipprogram@icai.in